GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN
Department of Information Technology & Communication

DOIT.C

Department of Information Technology
& Communication, Rajasthan

No. F(21)DoITC/ Training/1A/2024/ Dated:

Office Order

A five-day onsite training program on “Induction training programme on office procedure & e-
governance” for DolT&C personnel is being organized at Rajasthan Centre for Advanced Technology,
Jaipur. Training time will be from 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM. Following Informatics Assistant are directed to

attend the training program as per below schedule:-
Batch — 3 (Date from 16-02-2026 to 20-02-2026)

S.N | Name of Officer Posting Place Mobile No Email Id
0
1 Aayushi Jajoria Rto-II Transport And Road Safety 7073062547 | aayushijajoria.
Department Jaipur doit@rajasthan
.gov.in
2 Ajay Rathi Forest Surveillance Project Doit&C 9672036705 | ajayrathil91@
Jawai Pali gmail.com
3 Ajay Sawasiya Panchayat Samiti Doit&C-Ps Office | 9057698128 | ajaysawasiya
Asind Bhilwara (@rajasthan.in
4 Ajay Sharma Revenue Tehsil Ramgarh Pachwara | 7014971331 | ajay sharma97
Dausa (@rajasthan.go
v.in
5 Ajay Sihara Panchayat Samiti Doit&C-Ps Office 9462755552 | ajaysihara.doit
Chhabra Baran (@rajasthan.go
v.in
6 Ajay Singh Electoral Registration Officer 8952013478 | ajay290894@g
Election Department Kaman Deeg mail.com
7 Ajay Singh Ddw Rajasthan Medical Services 7014162321 | ajaysingh.sing
Corporation Limited Ajmer h713@gmail.c
om
8 Ajay Singh District Office Food Safety And 9587428655 | ajayasc.doit@r
Chauhan Drug Control Udaipur ajasthan.gov.in
9 Ajay Singh Panchayat Samiti Doit&C-Ps Office | 8290737269 | ajaysrathore.do
Rathore Sabla Dungarpur it@rajasthan.g
ov.in
10 Ajay Sonel Police: Commissioner Office 9887570075 | ajaysonel.doit
Jodhpur (@rajasthan.go
v.in
11 Ajay Verma Panchayat Samiti Doit&C-Ps Office 8947879071 | thedarkhorse0
Manoharthana Jhalawar 786(@gmail.co
m
12 Ajeet Kumar Revenue Tehsil Ambapura Banswara | 8003732441 | ajeetdamorl@
Damor gmail.com
13 Akansha Suthar Sdo Revenue Department Jhadol 9511559956 | akanshasuthar.
Udaipur doit@rajasthan
.gov.in
14 Akash Deep Panchayat Samiti Doit&C-Ps Office | 8955337199 | akash.agrawal
Agarawal Masalpur Karauli 129@gmail.co
m
15 Akash Meena Sdo Revenue Department Khanpur 9460793870 | akashmeena22
Jhalawar 12(@gmail.co
m
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16 Akash Singh Deputy Inspector General 7976874367 | akash31999jat
Registration & Stamps Department (@gmail.com
Bharatpur
17 Akashay Panchayat Samiti Doit&C-Ps Office | 9001796041 | choudhary.aka
Choudhary Ratangarh Churu shaygodara007
@gmail.com
18 Akashay Kumar Panchayat Samiti Doit&C-Ps Office | 8217236659 | akshaykrmeen
Meena Bhawani Mandi Jhalawar a3l@gmail.co
m
19 | Akhil Kumar Panchayat Samiti Doit&C-Ps Office | 9119381291 | akhil181999@
Shihra Bhusawar Bharatpur gmail.com
20 Akshay Kumar Electoral Registration Officer 9785117752 | akkil17752@
Danodia Election Department Udaipur gmail.com
Udaipur
21 Akshay Kumar District Collectorate Revenue Courts | 9680047404 | akshay.akshay
Meena Karauli kumar.kumar3
30@gmail.co
m
22 Akshay Verma District Supply Officer Food Civil 9785709846 | akshay9412@
Supplies & Consumer Aftairs gmail.com
Department Bundi
23 Aksheta Falwariya | District Information & Public 8949746464 | faksheta@gma
Relation Office Information & Public il.com
Relation Department Churu
24 Akshya Meena Assistant Electoral Registration 8890965242 | akshyameena6
Officer Election Department Sirohi 010.doit@rajas
Sirohi than.gov.in
25 Alka Bhati Panchayat Samiti Doit&C-Ps Office | 7424871236 | alkabhati27@g
Sarwar Ajmer mail.com
26 Alka Jangid Bcemo Medical & Health Department | 9653743510 | alkajangid199
Mahwa Dausa 3(@gmail.com
27 Alka Singh Gurjar | Sub Registrar Registration & Stamps | 9782286853 | agurjar018@g
Department Tijara Khairthal-Tijara mail.com
28 Alok Ram Dto Transport And Road Safety 6350149762 | alokram.doit@
Department Phalodi Phalodi rajasthan.gov.i
n
29 | Alok Vyas Assistant Electoral Registration 9414028753 | alokvyas485@
Officer Election Department gmail.com
Jahazpur Bhilwara
30 Aman Kushwaha | Employee State Insurance 8318367664 | amankushwah
Dispensary Employee State a.780074@gm
Insurance Scheme Jaitpura Jaipur ail.com
31 Mausam Kumari Division Incubator Center Doit&C : 7792856726 | mausamjatl8
Jat Istart Project Bhamashah Techno (@gmail.com
Hub Jaipur
32 Meena Chopara Krishi Upaj Mandi Samiti (Anaj) 9782986333 | meenachopara
Agriculture Marketing Department (@gmail.com
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(Karishi Upaj Mandi Samiti) Jaipur
33 Meera Meena Directorate (Centre Sponsored 8302252773 | meerajhar@g
Scheme) Social Justice & mail.com
Empowerment Department Jaipur
34 Megha Sharma Government Mabhila Chikitsalya 9571616077 | meghasharma6
Medical College & Hospitals-Sms 1 l@gmail.co
Jaipur m
35 Monika Sub Registrar Registration & Stamps | 7690012331 | chrymona28@
Department Jaipur-I Jaipur gmail.com
36 Monika Meena Joint Director S.I. & P.F. Department | 9875715924 | monikameenau
City Jaipur pw@gmail.co
m
37 Monika Suthar Jaipur Depot Rajasthan State 9413349561 | monikasuthar4
Beverages Corporation Limited 2(@gmail.com
Goner Road Jaipur
38 Monika Uday Dist.Ind.Center Industries 9782860542 | monikauday@
Department Jaipur gmail.com
39 Morvi Sharma It Cell Jaipur Development Authority | 7340122207 | morvimorvil0
Jaipur S@gmail.com
40 Mukat Bihari Rajasthan Foundation Jaipur 8118863165 | mukatsharmal
Sharma 985@gmail.co
m
41 Narendra Khokhar | It Cell Jaipur Development Authority | 7568494573 | narendrakhokh
Jaipur ar.doit@rajast
han.gov.in
42 Naveen Kumar Hg-Reduction Centers (Rc) 9214112358 | naveenkumars
Sharma Rajasthan State Ganganagar Sugar harma0029@g
Mills Jaipur mail.com
43 Neelam Meena It Cell Jaipur Development Authority | 9950621401 | meenaneelam?
Jaipur 25(@gmail.co
m
44 | Neeraj Chouhan Election Department Jaipur 7850870450 | nj108786@gm
ail.com
45 Neeraj Kumar Panchayat Samiti Doit&C-Ps Office | 9950673452 | neerajkmeena.
Meena Kotkhawada Jaipur doit@rajasthan
.gov.in
46 Neha Nagar Nigam Heritage Jaipur 9079673504 | neha.ny.1906
(@rajasthan.go
v.in
47 Neha Rajasthan State Open School Jaipur | 9166699209 | uzumaki.yoges
h215@gmail.c
om
48 Neha Chouhan Election Department Jaipur 9166592268 | tonehachouhan
@gmail.com
49 | Nikita Kumari Range Office Police: Anti Curruption | 9785223770 | mandawa201 1
Bureau Jaipur-Ii Jaipur @gmail.com
50 | Nikita Verma Rajasthan Staff Selection Board 9828478267 | vermanikita04
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Jaipur (@gmail.com
51 Nishu Lal Delhi-Mumbai Industrial Corridor 8210786175 | nishulaljaipur
Department Jaipur (@gmail.com
52 Nitesh Ram R.P.G. Dept Jaipur 9785055552 | niteshrkmina.d
Kishore Mina oit@rajasthan.
gov.in
53 Pallavi Dadhich Senior Electrical Inspector Electrical | 9521893898 | pallavidadhich
Inspectorate Jaipur 10@gmail.co
m
54 Pankaj Kumar It Cell Jaipur Development Authority | 9460808150 | pankaj8150.do
Jangid Jaipur it@rajasthan.g
ov.in
55 Pankaj Raj Medh Transport And Road Safety 8003536840 | medh.pankaj.r
Department Hq Jaipur aj@rajasthan.g
ov.in
56 Pankaj Sharma Technical Core Group Police: State 9166764780 | pankajsharma2
Crime Record Bureau Hq Jaipur 3.doit@rajasth
an.gov.in
57 Payal Meena Rajasthan State Power Finance 9358488808 | payalmeena59
Corporation Jaipur 1.doit@rajasth
an.gov.in
58 Pinki Meena Finance Department Jaipur 9785063837 | pinkymeena23
091994@gmai
l.com
59 Pinky Baba Amte Divyang University 8000909428 | pinkylamba.do
Jaipur it@rajasthan.g
ov.in
60 Pooja Jagarwal Medical Hospital-Sms Medical 8824435648 | pooja.jagarwal
College & Hospitals-Sms Jaipur 15@rajasthan.
gov.in
61 Pooja Lohia Technical Core Group Police: State 7678549046 | poojalohia32.d
Crime Record Bureau Hq Jaipur oit@rajasthan.
gov.in
62 Pooja Meena Raj. State Women Commission 8955098078 | poojameenall
Women Empowerment Department 072001 @gmai
Jaipur l.com
63 Pooja Verma Project Director, Mukhyamantri 7878753426 | poojavermama
Ayushman Durghatana Bima Yojna ilid@gmail.co
S.I. & P.F. Department Jaipur m
64 Pooja Yadav Technical Core Group Police: State 8079054199 | yadavpooja03.
Crime Record Bureau Hq Jaipur doit@rajasthan
.gov.in
65 Poonam Kotiya Jal Jeevan Mission Public Health 6375769023 | poonamkotiya.
Engineering Department Jaipur doit@rajasthan
.gov.in
66 Poonam Rani Directorate Of Horticulture Jaipur 8112238722 | spverma0088.s
Sehera v(@gmail.com
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67 Pragya Gupta Technical Core Group Police: State 9057045470 | pragya.gupta8
Crime Record Bureau Hq Jaipur 888.doit@rajas
than.gov.in
68 Prahlad Kumar Super Speciality Hospital Medical 8952073177 | yadavprahlad?
Yadav College & Hospitals-Sms Jaipur 77@gmail.co
m
69 Prahlad Singh Technical Core Group Police: State 9782910038 | prahlad.gurjar.
Gurjar Crime Record Bureau Hq Jaipur doit@rajasthan
.gov.in
70 Prakash Jat Information & Public Relation 9782666877 | prakashjat21.d
Department Hq Jaipur oit@rajasthan.
gov.in
71 Prameshwar Lal Model Accounting System-Priyasoft | 9694021988 | pklosal@rajast
Panchayati Raj Department Jaipur han.in
72 Pramod Dusad Justice Department Jaipur 7737730355 | pramoddusad.d
oit(@rajasthan.
gov.in
73 Prashant Balot Technical Core Group Police: State 9982889911 | prashant.balotl
Crime Record Bureau Hq Jaipur 989.boit@rajas
than.gov.in
74 Pratham Pareek Rajasthan State Health Assurance 8949044075 | pareckpratham
Agency Jaipur 02.doit@rajast
han.gov.in
75 Pratibha Treasuries & Accounts Department 7665276639 | mail.pratibhas
Jaipur uthar@gmail.c
om
76 Pratiksha Rajasthan Medical Education 8940818887 | pratikshas0109
Shekhawat Society(Rajmes) Jaipur .doit@rajastha
n.gov.in
77 Praveen Kumar Nagar Nigam Heritage Jaipur 9782719766 | prvn091@gma
il.com
78 Praveen Kumar Planning Manpower Department 9783141483 | praveens750@
Jaipur gmail.com
79 Pravesh Kumar Joint Director Economics & Statistics | 9782467056 | praveshsharma
Sharma Department Jaipur 917@gmail.co
m
80 Preeti Sharma Chief Minister Office Jaipur 9785099939 | preetisharmaba
gda@gmail.co
m
81 Prerana Sharma It Cell Jaipur Development Authority | 9828139138 | prerna512shar
Jaipur ma@gmail.co
m
82 Priya Jain Sub Registrar Registration & Stamps | 7597160947 | priyajain.doit
Department Amber Jaipur (@rajasthan.go
v.in
83 Priya Meena Additional Registrar Cooperative 7253043040 | meenapriyal9
Society Cooperative Department 94(@rajasthan.
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Jaipur gov.in
84 Priya Singh Rajasthan Medical Education 7073617487 | priyasingh232
Society(Rajmes) Hq Jaipur 4.doit@rajasth
an.gov.in
85 Priyanka Agriculture Department Hq Jaipur 9829359505 | priyankamanoj
0704@gmail.c
om
86 Priyanka Supretending Mining Engineer Mines | 8302936581 | priyankajhorar
& Geology Department Jaipur S@gmail.com
87 Priyanka Jakhar Rto-Ii Transport And Road Safety 6376819275 | pj5943152@g
Department Jaipur mail.com
88 Priyanka Meena Senior Electrical Inspector Electrical | 8504052465 | priyankanebhr
Inspectorate Jaipur aj@rajasthan.i
n
89 Priyanka Saini Transport And Road Safety 7014839563 | priyanka.sainid
Department Hq Jaipur oitc(@rajasthan
.gov.in
90 Priyanka Swarnkar | Project Director, Rajasthan 9521331566 | shrei555radha
Government Health Scheme S.I. & (@gmail.com
P.F. Department Jaipur
91 Priyanshi Directorate Specially Abled Persons | 9460556400 | bhardwajmusk
Bhardwaj Head Office Jaipur an868@gmail.
com
92 Priyanshu Bansal | Deputy Director Social Justice & 9887425583 | bansalpriyansh
Empowerment Department Rural u2@gmail.co
Jaipur m
93 Priyanshu Naga Range Office Police: Anti Curruption | 9521474306 | priyanshunaga.
Bureau Jaipur-I Jaipur doit@rajasthan
.gov.in
94 Pukhraj Panwar Nagar Nigam Greater Jaipur 9166100507 | pukhraj1992.d
oit@rajasthan.
gov.in
95 Punam Bhola It Cell Police: Anti Curruption 9314298823 | punambhola.d
Bureau Jaipur oit@rajasthan.
gov.in
96 Puneet Kumar Sub Registrar Registration & Stamps | 8290978329 | punit29b29@g
Department Jaipur-Xi Jaipur mail.com
97 Rahul Chaturvedi | Rto-li Transport And Road Safety 9468890931 | jontee.chaturve
Department Jaipur di@gmail.com
98 Rahul Sherawat Technical Core Group Police: State 9587797440 | rahulsherawat0
Crime Record Bureau Hq Jaipur 1.doit@rajasth
an.gov.in
99 Raj Shree Rajasthan State Industrial 7878509895 | dangoriyarajsh
Dangoriya Development & Investment reel 998@gmai
Corporation (Riico) Jaipur l.com
100 | Rajat Pandey Technical Core Group Police: State 9460500588 | rajat.pandey]l.
Crime Record Bureau Hq Jaipur doit@rajasthan
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Executive Director, R-CAT is hereby directed to ensure the arrangement of all necessary facilities for the
training such as refreshment, lunch, welcome kit, training venue, etc.

The above Informatics Assistants are directed to attend the training positively.

TA/DA will be paid by the concerned department as per rules. This bears the approval from competent
authority.

1.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9
1

(Rameshwar Lal Solanki)
Joint Secretary & Head of Office
No. F(21)DoITC/ Training/I1A/2024/ Dated:

Copy to following for Information and necessary action:

Sr.PS to Secretary, DolT&C.

. Sr.PS to Commissioner and Special Secretary, Dol T&C.
. HOD’s of all Concerned Departments.

. Executive Director, R-CAT, Jaipur.

. Chief Account Officer, DolT&C.

OIC (Accounts)/OIC (Website), DolT&C, Jaipur.

. OIC R-CAT, Jaipur.

. Account Section, R-CAT, Jaipur.

. All Concerned.

0. Guard File.

Joint Secretary & Head of Office

Document certified by RAMESHWAR LAL

- "
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